Lazy Cash System Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:30 Imperial Act 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 57.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:30 Casey Banter 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:00 Dazzling Rock 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 55.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:15 Blyton Lass 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:45 Midnight Vixen 6.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 52.28
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:05 I'm Available 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 53.28
Nottingham
Single 29th 16:15 Katheefa 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.34 51.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Mugarred 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.69
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Point In Time 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 49.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 15:00 Willkommen 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.69
14:30 Second 2.25
\Wolverhampto [Collection
n (A.W)
14:40 Littledidyoukno 2.25
Southwell 0
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Scaramanga 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.69
Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 44.69
15:35 Salisbury|Guildhall 3.75
16:25 Rich Cummins 3.75
\Wetherby
Single 28th 15:35 Salisbury|Guildhall 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.69
Single 27th 19:00 Colony Queen 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 46.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:55 Leicester|Affluence 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.69
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 48.69
15:45 Haydock |Listen To The 3.00
Wind
16:00 Ripon King's Advice 3.00
Each Way 27th 15:35 Sandown|West Approach 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.69
Each Way 27th 15:35 Sandown|Prime Venture 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 50.69
Single 26th 20:00 Delface 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 51.69
Chepstow
Double 26th 1.00 Win 6.35 48.36
17:15 Perth Equus Dancer 3.50
17:20 Jatiluwih 3.50
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:00 Alba Del Sole 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.01
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:25 Carnwennan 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.01
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:05 Sandown|Leodis Dream 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 44.01
Single 26th 14:15 Valley Of Fire 7.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 40.68
Doncaster
Single 25th 20:00 Samphire 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.68
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)
Trixie 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 42.68
14:35 Warwick |Coopers 3.75
Square
16:45 Warwick |Irish Octave 3.75
17:30 The Pinto Kid 3.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:20 Warwick |The Swagman 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.68
Single 25th 15:20 Beverley |King Of Tonga 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.68
Single 24th 19:00 Taunton |Lamh Ar Lamh 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 46.68
Single 24th 17:00 Epsom |Spirit Warning 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.18
Single 24th 15:30 Perth Walt 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 42.18
Single 24th 15:20 Epsom |Soto Sizzler 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.34 43.18
Single 23rd 19:10 Havana Ooh 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 40.84
\Wolverhampto |[Na Na
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:55 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.34
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:40 Krazy Paving 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:10 Sea Shack 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:45 Mah Mate Bob 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 39.34
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 17:35 Heart Of Soul 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:05 Dream Magic 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:55 Naralsaif 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41.34
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Trixie 22nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 42.34
14:10 Sir Gnet 4.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
14:25 Ruby Yeats 4.50
Plumpton
15:55 Naralsaif 4.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 14:25 Ruby Yeats 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 46.34
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:15 Fenjack 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 47.34
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 14:10 Sir Gnet 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 48.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:15 Captain Dion 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:05 Age Of 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.34
Plumpton Wisdom
Single 21st 15:35 Ollivander 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:15 Ffos Las |Alf 'N' Dor 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 52.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:25 Mister Mister 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 48.84
Plumpton
Single 20th 18:20 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.84
Single 20th 17:50 Brighton |Emily Goldfinch 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 46.84
Single 20th 17:35 Arishka 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 47.84
Nottingham
Single 20th 16:35 Carlisle |Petite Ganache 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.84
Single 20th 14:40 Haydock |The Paddy Pie 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.84
Single 20th 14:05 Haydock |Cause 5.00 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 42.84
Toujours
Single 20th 13:50 Porth Swtan 3.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 43.84
Musselburgh
Single 20th 13:30 Haydock |Misty Bloom 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.84
Single 19th 16:25 Gantier 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 45.84
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:05 Bath Queen Of 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 43.09
Desire
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Deep Intrigue 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.34
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:05 Lingfield |Encrypted 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 41.34
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:10 Rocket Action 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.34
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Spark Plug 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.34
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:30 Precious Plum 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:30 Floressa 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.34
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:45 Mubtasim 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 46.34
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:35 Sawwaah 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.34
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:15 Ripon Bare All 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.34
Yankee 17th 20:30 5.50 5.50 Not Available - 43.34
Single 17th 20:30 Champagne 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 43.34
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:30 Magic Dancer 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.34
Cheltenham
Single 17th 16:45 El Misk 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 45.34
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:25 Beverley |Boutonniere 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.34
Single 17th 14:40 Mister Whitaker 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 47.34
Cheltenham
Yankee 17th 5.50 Loss -5.50 43.34
14:15 Beverley |Leave Em 5.50
Alone
17:30 Magic Dancer 5.50
Cheltenham
19:30 Harbour Quay 5.50
Southwell
(A.W)
20:30 Champagne 5.50
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:15 Beverley |Leave Em 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 48.84
Alone
Single 16th 19:45 Alabaster 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.84
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:45 Gabrial's Kaka 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 50.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:35 Main Edition 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 51.84

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 15:00 Kick On 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.38 52.84
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:25 Arctic Sound 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 50.46
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:05 Exeter |Ask Dillon 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 51.46
Single 16th 13:50 Green Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.71
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:30 Windsor |Bug Boy 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 49.71
Single 15th 16:10 Hexham |Prince Dundee 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.03 50.71
Single 15th 15:40 Hexham |Saint Freule 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.68
Single 15th 15:30 Windsor |Greeley 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.68
Single 15th 14:00 Windsor |[Trotter 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.68
Single 14th 15:00 Opening 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 51.68
\Wincanton Batsman
Single 14th 14:25 The Sweeney 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.68
\Wincanton
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 53.68
13:50 Tiffin Top 2.00
\Wincanton
16:20 Stratford |Its All A Lark 2.00
Single 13th 20:00 Another 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 54.68
\Wolverhampto [Reason
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:00 Steelriver 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 51.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 14:40 Newbury |Mohaather 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 47.18
Single 13th 14:25 Ayr \Verdana Blue 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 42.68
Yankee 13th 5.50 Win 53.50 37.45
13:45 Bangor- |Gone Platinum 5.50
on-Dee
17:25 Thirsk  |Top Rank 5.50
18:00 Steelriver 5.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
18:30 Zapper Cass 5.50
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 13:45 Bangor- |Gone Platinum 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 -16.05
on-Dee
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Mawakib 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.33
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:00 Ayr Ravenhill Road 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.33
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Deyrann De 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.33
Carjac
Yankee 12th 5.50 Loss -5.50 -17.33
14:20 Ayr Deyrann De 4.50
Carjac
14:55 Ayr Myplaceatmidni 4.50
ght
15:05 Newbury |Festival Of 4.50
Ages
15:40 Newbury |Happy Power 4.50
Single 11th 18:30 Rich Approach 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.83
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:40 Border Victor 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.83
\Wetherby
Single 11th 17:15 Admiral Rooke 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.83
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:55 Stonebrigg 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.83
Huntingdon Legend
Single 11th 16:40 Tavener 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.83
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:50 Lucky Lover 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -6.83

Huntingdon

Boy




Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yankee 11th 5.50 Loss -3.08 -8.83
14:45 Coole Well 2.75
Huntingdon
15:50 Lucky Lover 2.75
Huntingdon Boy
16:20 Pigue Rock 2.75
Huntingdon
19:30 Sylviacliffs 2.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Kempton |Executive 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.75
(A.W) Force
Single 10th 17:15 Silkstone 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.75
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:40 Bo Samraan 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.75
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:10 Ambient 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.75
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Lucky Lodge 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.75
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:45 Warwick |Djin Conti 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -0.75
Single 10th 14:30 Broken Spear 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.75
Nottingham
Yankee 10th 5.50 Loss -5.50 -3.75
14:20 Lingfield |Helfire 4.00
(A.W)
15:55 Lingfield |Lucky Lodge 4.00
(A.W)
16:10 Ambient 4.00
Nottingham
16:40 Bo Samraan 4.00
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:20 Lingfield |Helfire 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.75
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:15 Exeter |Heluvagood 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.75
Single 9th 17:15 Exeter |Coopers 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 3.75
Square
Single 9th 16:10 Exeter |Urtheonethatiw 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 0.75
ant
Single 9th 15:40 Exeter |Gallows Point 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1
Single 9th 15:10 Exeter |Dr Des 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 0
Yankee 9th 5.50 Loss 0.00 1
14:00 Arctic Sea 4.00
Pontefract
15:40 Exeter |Gallows Point 4.00
16:10 Exeter |Urtheonethatiw 4.00
ant
17:15 Exeter  |Coopers 4.00
Square
Single 9th 14:00 Arctic Sea 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Pontefract
Single 8th 17:00 Redcar |Maghfoor 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
Single 8th 16:50 Windsor |High Acclaim 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3
Single 8th 16:30 Redcar |Channel 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4
Packet
Single 8th 15:50 Windsor |Pilot Wings 6.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 5
Yankee 8th 5.50 Loss -5.50 6
14:40 Kelso Uptown Harry 4.00
15:40 Kelso Another 4.00
Venture
16:00 Redcar |Reloaded 4.00
17:00 Redcar |Maghfoor 4.00
Single 8th 14:40 Kelso Uptown Harry 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 115
Yankee 7th 5.50 Loss -5.50 12.5
14:00 Ffos Las |Shaughnessy 3.25
14:15 Western 3.25
Plumpton Morning
16:10 Ffos Las |Jabulani 3.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:25 Bazarov 3.25
Plumpton

Single 6th 20:00 Zapper Cass 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 18:00 Precision 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 The Paddy Pie 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 20
Newcastle

Yankee 6th 5.50 Loss -5.50 21
16:15 Lingfield |Big Time 3.00
(A.W) Maybe
16:50 Lingfield |Subliminal 3.00
(A.W)
18:00 Precision 3.00
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)
20:00 Zapper Cass 3.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Big Time 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 26.5
(A.W) Maybe

Single 6th 15:20 Inchcolm 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 23.5
Newcastle

Single 6th 13:30 Lastin' 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.5
Newcastle Memories

Single 5th 19:30 Vampish 6.50 1.00 Win 5.50 195
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:35 Lammturner 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 14
Sedgefield

Yankee 5th 5.50 Win 6.69 15
17:00 Shaiyzar 3.00
Sedgefield
17:25 Leicester|Oasis Prince 3.00
17:30 Kraka 3.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:30 Vampish 3.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:10 Collodi 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 8.31
Sedgefield

Single 4th 19:30 Arlecchino's 3.75 1.00 Win 2.61 5.31
Chelmsford Arc
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Jazz Legend 7.50 1.00 Win 6.50 2.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:55 Dolly Dupree 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Yankee 4th 5.50 Win 8.05 -2.8
13:55 Dolly Dupree 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
16:15 Jazz Legend 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
19:30 Arlecchino's 4.50
Chelmsford Arc
(A.W)
20:00 Drakefell 4.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:15 Kempton |Valentino 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.85
(A.W) Dancer

Single 3rd 16:05 Market |Earlofthecotsw 4.50 1.00 Win 3.15 -9.85
Rasen olds




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Yankee 3rd 5.50 Loss -5.50 -13
14:20 Honey Gg 2.75
Southwell
(A.W)
14:30 Market |Harambe 2.75
Rasen
15:45 Pink Gin 2.75
\Wincanton
17:25 Limerick Lord 2.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Yankee 2nd 5.50 Loss -5.50 -7.5
14:45 Home Before 3.25
Musselburgh  |Dusk
16:15 Champarisi 3.25
Musselburgh
18:00 Wiff Waff 3.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
20:00 Decoration Of 3.25
Wolverhampto (War
n (A.W)
Single 1st 20:15 Klopp 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:40 Harbour Vision 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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